viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KYY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1502726
Market: Wilkes-Barre

LinePri

2
2
2
2

B WOWN -

TOTAL

Client: Keller_in_PA_CD_12_
Zone

WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK

Network

FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E

StartDate StopDate

04/22/2019 04/28/2019
04/22/2019 04/28/2019
04/22/2019 04/28/2019
04/22/2019 04/28/2019
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Sun StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

W 08:00PM
W 05:00AM
W 04:00PM
W 10:00AM
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10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
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30
30
30
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Cost

$24.00
$17.00
$17.00
$13.00

ExtPrice

$168.00
$119.00
$119.00

$91.00

$497.00
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$92.82
$65.75
$65.75
$50.28

$274.59
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